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BB&T 

975 Bypass 123 

Seneca, SC  29678 

 Loan Officer 

 Diane Morris 

 864-885-5095 

 dmorris@bbandt.com 

  

 

BB&T 

1308 Tiger Blvd 

Clemson, SC  29631 

 Loan Officer 

 Mike Milligan NMLS #104442 

 864-653-7072 

 mmilligan@bbandt.com 

  

 

First Citizens Bank 

2420 Laurens Road 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Loan Officer 

 Renee Mason NMLS #1506206 

 864-201-2000 

 renee.mason@firstcitizens.com 

  

 

On Q Financial Inc. 

1088 N Church St 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Loan Officer 

 Susan Praytor NMLS#1383836 

 828-550-9101 

 susan.praytor@onqfinancial.com 

  

 

On Q Financial Inc. 

1824 East Main Street 

Easley, SC  29640 

 Loan Officer 

 Benjamin Lawrence Tizitt NMLS#205219 

 864-202-8891 

 ben.tizitt@onqfinancial.com 

  

 

  



On Q Financial Inc. 

1824 East Main Street 

Easley, SC  29640 

 Loan Officer 

 Mark Vehaun NMLS#1535466 

 864-302-1541 

 mark.vehaun@onqfinancial.com 

  

 

Prime Lending, A Plains Capital Company 

4124 Clemson Blvd., Suite B 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Loan Officer 

 Jodi Poore NMLS #178629 

 864-844-1032 (cell)/864-225-9644 (office) 

 jpoore@primelending.com 

  

 

Sierra Pacific Mortgage 

117 Broadbent Way 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Loan Officer 

 Jason Starnes NMLS#303183 

 864-940-1833 

 jason.starnes@spmc.com 

  

 

Sierra Pacific Mortgage 

117 Broadbent Way 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Loan Officer 

 Michael Mills NMLS# 1640126 

 864-378-2454 

 mike.mills@spmc.com 

  

 

Synovus Mortgage Corp 

201 E. McBee Avenue 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Loan Officer 

 Charles White NMLS #640462 

 864-241-7908 

 charleswhite@synovus.com 

  

 

 

 


